Print date: 28-3-2018

Price and product changes reserverd

Ref. nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity I
75 CAP-RING-FERRITE ’ Ferrite ring Serial number is needed when ordering this compoment 1.0
183 FR-21-RAV-HO-RAV - Front panel 2100 RAVAS housing RAVAS logo 1.0
185 FS-N-RAL3000 Fork shoes Noblelift RAL3000 1.0
187 HOP-KIT-RAV-LOWER-BAT-EXCH-N2 ' Parts set lid+screw housing lower RAL9011 exch. battery Only for 6v systems 1.0
d
12 HOP-PT-FO-SYN ' Foot WHPT black synthetic 1.0
14 HOP-RAV-RAL9011-LOWER-EXCH-N2 I Housing lower part ECO black RAL 9011 exch. battery N2 from 2013 1.0
57 HOP-SUP-RAV-11 : Housing for RAVAS-1100, RAL9005 Option: legal for trade 1.0
! 4
77 HOP-SUP-RAV-11-P D Support housing RAVAS 1100 printer Option: printer 1.0
20 IN-21-B6/B12 Indicator 2100 B6/B12, no RS232 On 6volt systems: Paramater 8 should be set to 3 1.0

1/4



Print date: 28-3-2018

Ref. nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity |
78 IN-21-B6/B12-RS232 Indicator 2100 B6/B12 + RS232 Serial number is needed when ordering this compoment 1.0
60 IN-21-NU-R76-P7.8 Indicator 2100 NU R76, P7.8 version Option: legal for trade 1.0
56 INP-21-DISPLAY Display indicator 2100 1.0
23 LC-1000-350-170 Load cell 1000 kg 350 Ohm Serial number is needed when ordering this compoment 4.0
24 LC-1000-M-350 Load cell 1000 M 350 Serial number is needed when ordering this compoment 4.0
138 MP-BOLT-M12-40-CYL Bolt M12 x 40 socket head 8.0
137 MP-BOLT-M12-55-CS Bolt M12 x 55 countersunk 4.0
140 MP-MP-8 Mounting plate load cell 8 mm 4.0
139 MP-NUT-M12-LOCKNUT Nut M12 lock nut 4.0

Price and product changes reserverd

2/4



Print date: 28-3-2018

Ref. nr. Item code ‘I Description Special instructions Quantity |
79 PRP-CA-APS \{ Cable printer APS 1.0
67 PRP-PAP-TH-RAVAS-58-32-12 Printer paper APS Option: printer 3.0
182 PT-N-RAL3000 Pallet truck Noblelift RAL3000 quicklift 1.0
51 PTP-N-HANDLE PT-N Handle complete, standard version 1.0
52 PTP-N-PUMP-QUICKLIFT PT-N Pump with quicklift 1.0
53 PTP-N-REP PT-N Standard pump repair set 1.0
54 PTP-N-WH-ST-RUB PT-N Wheel steering rubber (309+310) 1.0
55 PTP-N-WH-TL-PU PT-N Wheel tandem loading polyurethane (219-224) 1.0
58 SA-CH-WF-AUTO % Subassembly, charger Autonome battery Option: legal for trade 1.0

Price and product changes reserverd

3/4



Print date: 28-3-2018

Ref. nr. Item code Description Special instructions Quantity I
62 SA-EP-LEVELSWITCH Subassembly, Levelswitch (with 2-axis chip) Option: legal for trade 1.0
41 SA-HOP-BAT-HOLDER-4XAA Subassembly, battery holder 4xAA incl. pad printing 1.0
61  SA-HOP-RAV-RAL9011-LOWER Subassembly, Housing lower part ECO black RAL 9011 g:lsz‘:: dBf;:cli‘vRV/:\::z::OO: option: legal for trade 1.0
184 SA-IN-21-B6/B12-RS-RAV-RAL3000 Subassembly, indicator 2100B6/B12, R5232,APS, RAVAS, RAL3000 Option: printer 1.0
181 SA-IN-21-B-6V-RAV-RAL3000 Subassembly, indicator 2100B6, RAVAS, red RAL3000 1.0
186 SA-IN-21-N-12V-RAV-RAL3000 Subassembly, indicator 2100NU, RAVAS, red RAL3000 Option: legal for trade 1.0
170  SAP-HOP-RAV-RAL3000-UPPER Subassembly, Housing upper RAL 3000 (incl. bolts and rings) 1.0
76 SA-PR-INT-TH-2100B6E Subassembly, printer, internal, thermal prepared for 2100B6E Option: printer 1.0

]
228 SS-RAVAS-SILVER [ Mv Sticker chassis RAVAS silver 2.0

| ZALTDCMIEL - THE T ERLINDS - W RGS.CON

Price and product changes reserverd

4/a



